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PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
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Safety/Security Services at the Chicago Airport System
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax
Number Email

Morrison Security Tony Martin 12334 S Keeler Ave.
Alsip, IL 60803

708-389-2400 708-389-8674 tmartin@morrisonsecurity.com

Cotter Consulting Pamela Bordner-
Riney

100 South Wacker Dr., Ste. 920
Chicago, IL 60606

312-696-1200 p.riney@cotterconsulting.com

Spaan Tech, Inc. John Kosiba 311 South Wacker Dr., Ste. 2400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-277-8818 312-277-8819 jkosiba@spaantech.com

Allpoints Security and
Detective, Inc

Don Rashid 2112 E. 71 Street
Chicago, IL 60649

773-955-6700 773-667-9266 drashid@allpointssecurityinc.com

Unisys Kenneth Taylor 270 Albert Street
Ottawa, Ontario, Ca. K1P5G8

613-656-4287 kenneth.taylor@unisys.com

Siemens Christopher Payne 1000 Deerfield Parkway
Buffalo Grove, Il 60089

847-941-6145 christopher.payne@siemens.com

Siemens Michael Sutherland 585 Slawin Court
Mount Prospect, Il 60056

847-848-4119 847-803-2733 michael.sutherland@siemens.com

Reem Aviation Security
Consultants, LLC

Ido Reem 11710 Old Georgetown Road, Ste.
227
Rockville, MD 20852

202-250-3475 801-340-5247 reem@ix.netcom.com

G & M Solutions
Corporation

Laurie Gustafson 8719 South 85th CT.
Hickory Hills, IL 60457

708-606-6860 708-598-0839 gmsolutionscorp@aol.com

G & M Solutions
Corporation

Stephen Markobrad 8719South 85th CT.
Hickory Hills, IL 60457

708-473-6696 708-598-0839 nickmarkobrad@gmsolutions.org

Elert & Associates Edwin Hazelwood 129 N. Stewart Avenue
Libertyville, IL 60048

847-984-2802 ed.hazelwood@elert.com

Accurate Biometrics Peggy Critchfield 4849 N. Milwaukee Ave., Ste. 101
Chicago, IL 60630

773-685-5699 Ext.
228

773-685-5433 pcritchfield@accuratebiometrics.com

Accurate Biometrics Marikay Hegarty 4849 N. Milwaukee Ave., Ste. 101
Chicago, IL 60630

773-685-5699 Ext.
250

773-685-5433 mhegarty@accuratebiometrics.com
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Counter Technology, Inc. Manuel Ray Garza 20410 Observation Drive, Ste. 203
Germantown, MD 20876

301-528-8591 301-528-8591 ray.garza@cticonsulting.org

Globetrotters
International, Inc

Michael J.
McMurray

300 S. Wacker Drive, Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3653 312-922-0267 michael.mcmurrary@gec-group.com

Globetrotters
International, Inc

Demetrio Garcia 300 S. Wacker Drive, Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3662 312-922-6558 demetrio.garcia@gec-group.com

Globetrotters
International, Inc

Ajay N. Shah 300 S. Wacker Drive, Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3550 312-922-0267 ashah@gec-group.com

Globetrotters
International, Inc

Michael Pauline 300 S. Wacker Drive, Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-922-6400 312-922-2953 michael.j.paulins@gec-group.com

SH&E Stephen N. Freibrun 1900 Turtle Bay Road
Vernon Hill, IL 60061

617-218-2120 617-218-3600 sfreibrun@sh-e.com

Castle Protective
Operations, Inc.

Kim A. Castro 26153 W. Highland Drive
Channahon, IL 60410

773-498-2329 kcpichicago@gmail.com

Verizon Business, Global
Enterprise

Deborah Blanchard 2655 Warrenville Rd.
Downers Grove, IL 60515

410-871-0836 410-259-0624 deborah.blanchard@verizonbusiness.co
m

Verizon Business, Global
Enterprise

Antonio Anderson 2655 Warrenville Rd.
Downers Grove, IL 60515

630-795-5975 630-795-6002 antonio.anderson@verizonbusiness.co
m

Verizon Business, Global
Enterprise

Dan C. Chastain 205 North Michigan Ave., Ste. 500
Chicago, IL 60601

312-260-3153 312-260-3153 dan.chastain@verizonbusiness.com

Verizon Business, Global
Enterprise

Valeri L. Baldwin 312-859-2715 valeri.baldwin@verizonbusiness.com

Verizon Business, Global
Enterprise

Matthew L.
Screeton

205 North Michigan Ave., Ste. 500
Chicago, IL 60601

312-260-3208 312-260-5581 matthew.screeton@verizonbusiness.co
m

Command Consulting
Group

Steven Atkiss 1501 M Street, NW, Fifth Floor
Washington, DC 20005

202-207-2930 202-293-2406 satkiss@commandcg.com

ICF International Ken Newcomer Ken
Newcomer

9300 Lee Highway
Fairfax, VA 22031

703-934-3864 703-934-3740 knewcomer@icfi.com
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Ross & Baruzzini Ann Barry 110 Williams St., 29th floor
New York, NY 10038

301-613-3303 abarry@rossbar.com

Ross & Baruzzini Michael Robie 200 South Wacker Dr., Ste. 1400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-777-2940 mrobie@rossbar.com

Safir Rosetti Henry Garcia 101 North Wacker Dr., Ste. 604
Chicago, IL 60606

312-780-7576 hgarcia@guidepostsolutions.com

Solutions and Savings,
Inc.

Denise Partika 5 East Lillian Ave.
Arlington Heights, IL 60004

847.398.1311 847-398-6725 solutions-savings@sbcglobal.net

Level-1 Global Solutions,
LLC

Thomas McElroy, II 70 West Madison Street, Ste. 1400
Chicago, IL 60602

312-644-9400 312-644-9410 tdm@level-1.com

System Development
Integration

Stanley Hill 33 West Monroe, Ste, 400
Chicago, IL 60603

312-580-7527 312-580-7600 shill@sdienterprises.com

System Development
Integration

Larry Houle 33 West Monroe, Ste, 400
Chicago, IL 60603

312-580-7595 312-580-7600 lhoule@sdienterprises.com

City of Chicago Paulette White CDA av01334@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Michelle Yokoyama CDA av01539@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Joseph O’Connor CDA joconnor@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago William Pagan CDA av00506@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Jacoby Radford DPS jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org


